
Name:

e-mail:

Pkrs Opp Pkrs Opp

Sun Sept 11 Sun Sept 11 Enter "W" for Packer win or "L" for Packer loss

Jacksonville Jaguars Jacksonville Jaguars

Sun Sept 18 Enter Opponents score here

Minnesota Vikings

Sun Sept 25 Enter Packer score here

Detroit Lions

Sun Oct 9 Overall record and point totals will be calculated automatically,

New York Giants however you may change them if you wish

Sun Oct 16

Dallas Cowboys Home games are in Black Lettering

Thur Oct 20 Away games are in Red Lettering

Chicago Bears

Sun Oct 30 Four ways to enter contest: Enter by: Noon CDT, Sunday Sept. 11

Atlanta Falcons

Sun Nov 6 1. Fill out form on line: www.howieandmyra.com/football

Indianapolis Colts

Sun Nov 13 2. e-mail excel file to: howie@howieandmyra.com

Tennessee Titans

Sun Nov 20 3. snail mail print out to: Howie Miller

Washington Redskins 5468 Grandview Rd

Mon Nov 28 Larsen, WI 54947

Philadelphia Eagles

Sun Dec 4 4. Show up at our front door and say; "I hate computers, I hate the internet, PLEASE

Houston Texans     give me a paper form I can fill out here."

Sun Dec 11

Seattle Seahawks

Sun Dec 18

Chicago Bears

Sun Dec 24

Minnesota Vikings

Sun Jan 1

Detroit Lions

Overall Record 0 0

Total Points For 0 -

Total Points Against - 0

Sample

Green Bay Packers- 2016

16th Annual

Predict the Season Contest Instructions

GO PACK GO!

2016 Season


